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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 03/27/2015 5:00 pm V/JV  Baseball vs. Moberly North Park
Sat 03/28/2015 12:00 pm V/JV Baseball vs. QND North Park
Mon 03/30/2015 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Moberly Spainhower Field
Thu 04/02/2015 4:00 pm KV Track Meet Spainhower Field
Thu 04/02/2015 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball vs. Fulton North Park
Tue 04/07/2015 5:00 pm KHS Varsity Girls Soccer vs. Southern Boone Spainhower Field
Thu 04/09/2015 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Marshall Spainhower Field
Mon 04/13/2015 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Helias Spainhower Field
Mon 04/13/2015 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball vs. Mexico North Park
Tue 04/14/2015 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball vs. Hannibal North Park
Fri 04/17/2015 2:00 pm Tiger Invitational Track Meet Spainhower Field
Mon 04/20/2015 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Hannibal Spainhower Field
Fri 04/24/2015 2:00 pm Tiger Classic Baseball Tournament North Park
Fri 04/24/2015 4:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Chillicothe Spainhower Field
Sat 04/25/2015 10:00 am Tiger Classic Baseball Tournament North Park
Mon 04/27/2015 4:00 pm KHS Girls Varsity Soccer vs. Mexico Spainhower Field
Thu 04/30/2015 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Fulton Spainhower Field
Fri 05/01/2015 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball vs. Boonville North Park
Tue 05/05/2015 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Boonville Spainhower Field
Wed 05/06/2015 2:00 pm Middle School Track Kirksville Relays Spainhower Field
Thu 05/07/2015 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Marshall (Senior Night) Spainhower Field
Thu 05/07/2015 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball vs. Battle High North Park
Mon 05/11/2015 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball vs. Marshall North Park
Wed 05/13/2015 6:00 pm Track Banquet Cafeteria
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